User Guide
Concrete Twinflow Skip
User Guide  - Concrete Twinflow Skip
Product Information
Overview
The Conquip Concrete Twinflow Skip is a general purpose skip for fast and
accurate placing of concrete. It can be used as a bottom discharge skip for mass
concrete pours, or as a side discharge skip for more accurate placing of concrete
in shutters It can be either geared or levered opening for easy flow.
Key Benefits
•	 Versatile design and easily adjustable for maximum efficiency of use.
•	 Accurate placement of concrete due to funnelled chute design.
•	 Frame design to allow the skip to stand upright safely when being filled.
3
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Concrete Twinflow Skip Levered 500 CS203-00500
Concrete Twinflow Skip Levered 750 CS203-00750
Concrete Twinflow Skip Levered 1000 CS203-01000
Concrete Twinflow Skip Geared 500 CS204-00500
Concrete Twinflow Skip Geared 750 CS204-00750
Concrete Twinflow Skip Geared 1000 CS204-01000
Product Code Height Width Length Weight WLL1 Capacity
CS203-00500 1650mm 1110mm 1460mm 140kg 1500kg 500 litre
CS203-00750 1460mm 1500mm 1810mm 215kg 2250kg 750 litre
CS203-01000 2000mm 1510mm 1700mm 240kg 3000kg 1000 litre